Bishops Stortford & District Angling Society Membership Application

for Season 2024-25 (June 1st – May 31st)

(Membership Books will be available from mid-May 2024)

Ways to Join

1. Online via our website – www.bsdas.org.uk – How to Join.

Via our "Clubmate" system using your email address as the username and then create a password (if a new member) or use your existing password (current online members).

Once you have signed in you will be able to buy a new membership for the 2023-24 season using a debit or credit card. You can also buy guest tickets and more.

- 2. At the Malcolm Barker Lake in May, on Sat 18, Sun 19, Sat 25 & Sun 26 between 10am 1pm
- 3. Retail outlets: Harlow Angling, Totally Hooked (Harlow), Stansted Angling & Rib Valley.
- **4.** Using the form below and returning it to the Honorary Secretary.

| Type of Membership: | Cost | Tick (✓) selected membership and payment preference | | |
|--|------|---|--|--|
| Type of Payment: | | Cheque enclosed | Bank Transfer Date | |
| Ordinary (16-64): | £70 | | | |
| Senior (65+): | £50 | | | |
| Junior (under 16): | £10 | | | |
| Cheques | | or | Bank Transfer | |
| made payable to "BSDAS" | | | A/c name: Bishops Stortford & District Angling Society | |
| | | | A/c number: 19228863 Sort code: 30-99-50 | |
| | | | Please enter your name in the reference field | |
| Name: | | | | |
| Address 1: | | | | |
| 2: | | | | |
| Town: | | | | |
| County: | | | | |
| Post Code: | | | | |
| Telephone Number: | | | | |
| Email Address: | | | | |
| PLEASE READ - General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) | | | | |

PLEASE READ - General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR)

Purchasing a membership for "The Bishops Stortford & District Angling Society (BSDAS)".

In buying this membership you consent to BSDAS securely storing your personal data.

Existing members data will also be stored to determine voting rights where applicable.

Your data will only ever be used for contacting you in relation to BSDAS information and announcements.

Your data will never be shared with any third parties or data processors.

You can contact the secretary of BSDAS at any time to request your data to be amended or deleted.

You agree to abide by the rules & regulations of the club.

Please return this form with a stamped address envelope, a cheque or the date you made the bank transfer.

to :-

Mr Robin Merritt

Honorary Secretary BSDAS

32 Mayflower Gardens

Bishops Stortford

Herts. CM23 4PA